
$850,000 - 443 Christina Ct, Antioch
MLS® #41084434

$850,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,375 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

ANTIOCH, Antioch, 

Rare opportunity! Stunning custom
architectural home built in 1985, perched atop
a hill w/ breathtaking panoramic views of Mt.
Diablo, the valley & incredible sunsets!! This
4BD, 2.5BA, 3,375 sqft home sits on an
11,875 sqft lot at the end of a quiet court.
Light-filled living room w/ soaring wood
ceilings, skylights & abundant windows,
creating a bright & inviting space. Cozy
wood-burning stove adds warmth & charm.
Beautifully designed open kitchen features a
spacious island, SS appliances, 6-burner gas
stove, dbl oven & garden window. Enjoy
casual meals in the breakfast nook or entertain
in the formal dining room.  All main living
spaces, including the primary suite, are
conveniently located downstairs. Primary suite
features a wood-burning stove, large office w/
built-in cabinetry, wood ceiling. Spa inspired
bath w/ walk-in shower & walk-in closet w/
built-ins. Entertainerâ€™s dream yard!
Covered patio, stamped concrete, spa,
in-ground pool, and built-in BBQâ€”perfect for
gatherings or relaxing while taking in the
spectacular views. This home offers ample
storage, including an oversized walk-in storage
area and a spacious 3-car garage w/ build-ins
& workshop. Plus, a covered side yard
provides convenient boat/RV parking. Minutes
to BART, freeway & shoppingâ€”a
commuterâ€™s dream!

Built in 1985



Essential Information

MLS® # 41084434

Price $850,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,375

Acres 0.27

Year Built 1985

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Custom

Status Closed

Listing Agent June Jardin

Listing Office BHHS Drysdale Properties

Community Information

Address 443 Christina Ct

Subdivision ANTIOCH

City Antioch

County Contra Costa

Zip Code 94509

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage, Garage Door Opener, RV Access/Parking, Covered

# of Garages 3

Garages Garage, Garage Door Opener, RV Access/Parking, Covered

View Hills, Mountain(s), Valley, Panoramic

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Exterior

Exterior Wood Siding, Stone

Lot Description Back Yard, Front Yard, Sprinklers In Front, Yard, Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers
Timer

Roof Tile

Construction Wood Siding, Stone



Interior

Interior Carpet, Wood

Appliances Gas Water Heater

Heating Forced Air, Solar

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Family Room, Primary Bedroom, Wood Burning

Stories Two

Additional Information

Date Listed February 14th, 2025

Days on Market 16

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of January 1st, 2026 at 1:31am PST. This
information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


